01
0z
03.
04.
05.
06,
07.
08.
09.
10
11
12
13,
14
13.
16.
17.
18,
19.
20.
21.
22,
23,
24,
23,
26,
27.
28,
29.

Saveurs de 'Aveyron
Domaine de 'Arbre blanc
Domaine Montluzia MNEW BIO
Domaine Loffowcade
Chéteau Le Parvis BIO
Cauthier Brothers

Christion Bertet

Dom, Fahrer-Ackermonn MNEW
Chéteau Pintoucat
Chompagne Daniel Dumont
Domaine La Beille BIO
Domaine Les 5 Wy

Comaine Trépaloup BIC
Domaine Damiens BIO

Cheteau Bon Baran

Domaine de la Coste-Maoyrier

Domaine Jocques Simonin
Chateou de Sauvage
Domaine KL BIC
Domaine Mas d' Agamas
Domaine Christion Morin
Domaine |oannon
Domaine Bruno Sorg
Comaine Pin MNEW
Domaine Yincent Perrin
La Rose Pauillac MEW
Damoine Porigot Pére et Fils
Maisan Angelot

Dom, Caste-Cirgues BIO

Liste par stand

Midi-Pyrénges
Pyrénées-Oirl.
Languedoc
Val de Lolre
Bordeaux
RhéneMoselle
Charentes
Alsace
Sud-Ouest
Champagne
Rouzsillon
Jura
Languedoc
Sud-Ouest
Wallanie (Be)
Longuedoc
Bouwgogne
Bordecusx
Sud-Ouest
Languedoc
Bourgogne
Bordecux
Alsace

Val de Loire
Bouwgaogne
Bordecusx
Bowgoane
Bugey
Languedoc

30.
31.
3z
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
348.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43
44,
435,
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
3l
52,
3.
4.
33,
36,
57,
58.

Domoine Dussart-Pedron
Dromaine de Chantegut
Domaoine de Beaumont
Chéateau Sesquléres
Domaine La Crand Tallle
Dom. du Chardon bleu BIO

Cheiteau de Crémat NEW BIO

Domaine Chauvet
Chateau Simlan BIO
Mas Théleéme

Chést. de |acquemeau BEW BIO

Domaine de Clarmon BIO
Domaine de la Bastidonne
Domaine Sourdais MEW BIO
Chateau de Segries

Domaine Terres des Perdrix BIO

Domaine Gouillon
Conting Gionfronco Rolfo
Chéteau Latuc

Domaine Pichon

Francols Janoueix
Domaine de la Perrigre
Chéteau Licn-Perruchon
Umberto Baccicchetto
Domaine des Pasquiers BIO
Le Fief Dubois

Domaine Didier Desvignes
Domaine La Tucayne BIO
Chitttecu de Monteberiot

VaolencelEsp)
Rhéine
Bordeaux
Languedoc
Wal de Lolre
Rhéine
Provence
Bordeaux
Rhéine
Languedoc
Bordeaux
Languedac
Rhane

Wal de Loire
Rhane
Languedoc
Beaujolais
Piemont (It)
Sud-Ouest
Rhane
Bordeaux
Languedoc
Bordeaux
Frioul (i)
Rhdne

Vol de Loire
Beauiolals
Sud-Ouest
Bordeaux



